Rank Competitor(s)

A w N e

Darcy Fuller
Victoria Hopper
Mary O Hara
Mia Simm

Club

Kentvile Silver Gliders

Queens County Blades
Bridgewater Skating Club

St Margaret s Bay Skating Club

Terry Ackles

Date: 2-Dec-2012

Bridgewater Open 2012

Bridgewater Memorial Arena
November 24, 2012 to November 24, 2012

Pre-Intro Women

Category Result Summary

24.51
23.74
21.42
20.51

Section IN
NS 24,51
NS 23.74
NS 21.42
NS 20.51
3:31:47PM

Controller Signature




